5 19/3/2025 JA/28192 CTC TIKABALI 586 7 260.00 14.00 105.00 30.00 1969.00
6 26/3/2025 JA/28538 CTC SORO 591 5 120.00 10.00 75.00 30.00 715.00
7 26/3/2025 JA/28539 CTC SORO 591 5 120.00 10.00 75.00 30.00 715.00
8 27/3/2025 JA/28636 CTC BERHAMPUR 592 21 100.00 42.00 315.00 30.00 2487.00

16270.00(RUPEES SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY)
Kindly, verify & confirm within 7 days, else GST will be filed by 20th March, 2025. 

J P J INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Address:Andei Sahi Plot No 121,Khata No 349/511 Jagatpur,          Cuttack-
754021 ODISHA,9937050006
GST No:21AADCJ2773R1Z7